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BOTTLE
SERVICE

VODKA

ALB (Albany Distributors)
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ketel One

TEQUILA

Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Silver

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado Magnum
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 Magnum
Patron Reposado

Pactron Silver

CHAMPAGNE

Ace of Spades, Gold

Dom Perignon

Le Chemin, so Cent, Rosé

Le Chemin, 50 Cent, Brut 375mL
Moét Imperia], Brut

Veuve Cliquot, Yellow Label

SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue

Macallan 12

WHISKEY/BOURBON

Angel's Envy
Branson VSOP, 50 Cent
Hennessy VS
Jack Daniel’s

Jameson

275
325
325
325

350
325
800
1200
300
325
8oo
1200
350
325

600
625
375

200

275

250

350

800

375

350
350
375
325
325



